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2018 
Thursday, August 9     Professional Development Day 
Friday, August 10                 Professional Development Day 
Monday, August 13     Professional Development Day 
Tuesday, August 14     Opening Day 
Wednesday, August 15    Enrollment (First Day for Students) 
Monday, August 27                                                        First Day for Preschool Students 
Monday, September 3     Holiday - Labor Day (No School) 
Friday, October 5     Fall Break – KEA - (No School) 
Monday, October 8     Fall Break – (No School) 
Monday, November 5     Professional Development Day 
Tuesday, November 6                                                     Election Day (No School) 
Wednesday, November 21    Break – Thanksgiving – (No School) 
Thursday, November 22    Holiday – Thanksgiving – (No School) 
Friday. November 23     Break – Thanksgiving – (No School) 
Tuesday, December 25    Holiday – Christmas – (No School) 
Thursday, December 20-Monday, December 31 Break – Christmas – (No School) 
 
2019 
Tuesday, January 1     Holiday – New Year’s – (No School) 
Wednesday, January 2    Professional Development Day (No School) 
Monday, January 21     Break – MLK Day – (No School) 
Friday, March 15     Break – CKEA – (No School) 
Friday, April 5                  Spring Break – (No School) 
Monday, April 8     Spring Break – (No School) 
Thursday, May 2                                                             Last Day for Preschool 
Monday, May 20     RCHS Graduation - 6:00 PM 
Tuesday, May 21                                                             Election Day (No School) 
Thursday, May 23     Last Day for Students – Dismiss at 10:30 
Friday, May 24     Professional Development Day 
Monday, May 27     Professional Development Day 
Tuesday, May 28     Closing Day 
Wednesday, May 29 –Wednesday, July 3  Make-up Days (26 Days) 
Monday, May 27     Memorial Day 
 
This Calendar is subject to change: 
This calendar consists of (7) Professional Development Days, (4) Holidays, (1) Opening Day, (1) Closing 
Day, and (26) Make-up Days as required by law. 


